
COURSES SCHEDULE 2023-2024
Courses legend Coordinator

CFA.1.1 Earth’s climate and its past, present, and future changes 1, 5, 7, 12, 14 March 2024 11:00-13:00 10:00-12:00 Gianluca Marino (UVIGO) gmarino@uvigo.es 

CFA.1.2 Effects of Global Change in Biogeochemical Cycles 13-16 May 2024 11:00–13:00 and 14:00–16:00 10:00–12:00 and 13:00–15:00 Carmen G. Castro (IIM-CSIC) cgcastro@iim.csic.es

CFA.2.1 Seguimiento y monitorización del estado sanitario en acuicultura y en poblaciones natura Carlos Pereira (USC) carlos.pereira@usc.es

CFA.2.2 Deep-sea biodiversity and conservation 15-19 April 10:00-13:30 and 14:30-19:00 9:00-12:30 and 13:30-18:00 Ana Hilario (UAveiro) ahilario@ua.pt

CFA.4.1 Gestión de las empresas marítimas y pesqueras 11, 12 , 18 , 19, 25 January 2024 consult teaching guide consult teaching guide Carmen Ruiz (UVIGO) cruiz@uvigo.es

CFA.4.2 Principios de teledetección. Aplicaciones a la monitorización de océanos y costas 27-31 May 12:00-14:00 11:00-13:00 Verónica Santalla (UVIGO) veronica@uvigo.es

CFT.1 What is Global Change? 19-20 March 2024 10:00-12:45 and 15:00-17:45      9:00-11:45 and 14:00-16:45      Cristina Sobrino (UVIGO) sobrinoc@uvigo.es

CFT.2 Seminar on scientific writing Henrique Queiroga (UAveiro) henrique.queiroga@ua.pt

Non school day/Holiday (in Spain)
Non school day/Holiday (in Portugal)
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